
Europameisterschaft Balaton - Finn Dinghy 
Ungarn (HUN)

17.05.-30.05.2023
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gemeldet: 70 gestartet: 70 gezeitet: 69

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 1

1 HUN 80 NEMETH Domonkos **.HUN 1 1 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 18.0 

2 FRA 75 HAY Laurent **.FRA 3 2 3 2 11 4 2 2 3 1 22.0 

3 ITA 983 MAREGA Alessandro **.ITA 7 3 9 6 5 3 3 3 5 7 42.0 

4 HUN 911 HAIDEKKER Elemer Peter **.HUN 14 6 8 5 2 6 6 11 2 3 49.0 

5 POR 21 SILVA Filipe **.POR 4 4 6 4 3 2 7 6 31 DNC 67.0 

6 RSA 1 AINSLIE Ian **.RSA 12 11 12 14 8 5 4 4 4 29 74.0 

7 POL 6 SZYDLOWSKI Bartosz **.POL 5 UFD 7 3 10 12 5 5 11 27 85.0 

8 GBR 74 CRISPIN Lawrence **.GBR 2 7 18 10 7 10 8 8 28 48 98.0 

9 FRA 99 ALLAIN DES BEAUVAIS Marc **.FRA 16 16 24 13 6 15 9 9 14 2 100.0 

10 HUN 5 PALLAY Tibor **.HUN 28 14 11 12 15 14 12 RDG 7 16 111.0 

11 FIN 201 SJÖBERG Kristian **.FIN 13 19 10 11 19 UFD 11 10 21 5 119.0 

12 HUN 50 LUKATS Akos **.HUN 11 8 28 19 18 7 13 DNF 16 4 124.0 

13 HUN 7 ANTAL Szekely **.HUN 23 23 5 18 20 13 17 14 10 19 139.0 

14 UKR 7 STASYUK Volodymyr **.UKR 9 10 33 8 17 23 20 7 48 28 155.0 

15 POL 73 ROMANOWSKI Andrzej **.POL 21 26 21 15 24 24 19 DNC 24 15 189.0 

16 UKR 8 HAVRYSH Taras **.UKR 8 UFD 25 7 13 37 10 UFD 13 8 192.0 

17 HUN 30 ZSIGMOND Kantor **.HUN 17 17 22 20 16 8 DNF DNC 9 18 198.0 

18 HUN 75 NEMETH örs **.HUN 30 38 26 42 21 9 22 15 29 12 202.0 

19 SVK 1 MOSNY Peter **.SVK 19 9 23 9 29 20 18 DNC 46 32 205.0 

20 HUN 161 ZIMMERMANN Botond **.HUN 24 18 37 22 28 25 14 18 34 23 206.0 

21 HUN 11 HAIDEKKER Peter **.HUN 15 31 17 34 34 16 25 DNC 17 26 215.0 

22 HUN 131 ATTILA Svastits **.HUN 32 34 2 36 37 41 27 16 18 17 219.0 

23 HUN 42 SZUCS Abel **.HUN 40 22 20 27 22 27 24 19 19 BFD 220.0 

24 HUN 1 HUSZÁR Géza **.HUN 20 30 4 DNF 14 29 15 DNC 36 6 225.0 

25 CZE 54 CERVENKA Matous **.CZE 27 32 1 39 30 36 32 DNC 20 9 226.0 

26 AUS 330 BEVIS James **.AUS 6 12 41 29 9 11 DNC 12 35 BFD 226.0 

27 HUN 45 EVETOVICH David **.HUN 34 44 14 25 39 21 28 DNC 8 14 227.0 

28 HUN 18 RACZ Bence **.HUN 26 28 45 24 32 19 30 13 42 39 253.0 

29 FRA 38 MICHEL Audoin **.FRA 10 5 DSQ 17 4 18 DNC DNC 37 34 267.0 

30 FRA 66 LOBERT Philippe **.FRA 22 13 19 33 23 33 DNF DNC 30 30 274.0 

31 HUN 211 SZILVASSY Attila **.HUN UFD 15 16 DNC 27 32 23 DNC 12 13 280.0 

32 SVK 271 MIHALIK Tomas **.SVK DNC 27 50 23 26 28 26 DNC 25 24 300.0 

33 CZE 75 SKALICKY Vladimir **.CZE 36 33 29 30 44 39 34 DNC 26 31 302.0 

34 NED 68 HOUWELING Joost **.NED 18 20 57 16 12 30 16 DNC DNC DNC 311.0 

35 SUI 99 CHAPUIS Laurent **.SUI 25 29 44 31 36 38 29 DNC 32 55 319.0 

36 HUN 180 GERENCSER Gergely **.HUN 39 25 13 40 43 42 DNF DNC 40 11 324.0 

37 HUN 58 UJVARY Denes **.HUN 35 21 27 32 31 44 DNF DNC 44 25 330.0 

38 CZE 2 GEBHART Zdenek **.CZE 42 39 30 45 45 22 31 DNC 6 BFD 331.0 

39 AUT 8 GFREINER Hartwig **.AUT 43 40 43 47 46 40 33 DNC 45 22 359.0 

40 HUN 972 MONUS Gyula **.HUN DNC DNC 54 26 38 17 21 DNC 23 46 367.0 

41 SUI 86 BOPP Francois **.SUI 48 36 BFD 38 42 34 36 DNC 56 20 381.0 

42 HUN 51 RUTAI Istvan **.HUN 33 DNC 40 28 33 DNC DNC DNC 22 21 390.0 

43 SRB 11 BALINT Fürstner **.SRB 29 35 31 43 41 43 35 DNC DNC DNC 399.0 

44 HUN 22 BONIFAC Sebestyen **.HUN 38 37 52 35 25 26 DNC DNC DNC DNC 426.0 

45 POL 47 WITEK Tomasz **.POL 46 42 32 53 51 DNC DNC DNC 38 33 437.0 

46 NED 842 TAVINOR Tim **.NED 31 DNC 39 21 35 31 DNF DNC DNC DNC 441.0 

47 POL 26 NOWAKOWSKI Boguslaw **.POL 44 43 49 41 48 DNC DNC DNC 33 44 444.0 

48 POR 55 PINHEIRO DE MELO Jorge **.POR 37 24 42 37 40 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 464.0 

49 GER 151 SCHWARZ Hendrik W- SH.017 KYC 41 DNC 38 46 DNC 45 DNF DNC 49 36 468.0 

50 POL 674 GONDEK Leslaw **.POL 49 41 47 48 49 DNC DNC DNC 52 45 473.0 

51 HUN 29 GOSZTONYI Andras **.HUN 47 DNC 53 50 52 47 DNF DNC 43 40 474.0 

52 HUN 280 VARNAI Levente **.HUN 50 45 35 57 56 DNC DNC DNC 54 47 486.0 

53 SRB 16 ZAKIC Tihomir **.SRB 45 UFD 34 44 UFD DNC DNC DNC 41 51 499.0 
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54 HUN 59 TAUBERT Laszlo **.HUN DNC DNC BFD DNC DNC 35 DNF DNC 15 41 517.0 

55 HUN 69 STADLER Csaba **.HUN DNC DNC BFD 49 47 DNC DNC DNC 39 35 525.0 

56 HUN 2 SIPOS Peter **.HUN DNC DNC 36 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 27 38 527.0 

57 HUN 181 GAAL Csaba **.HUN DNC DNC DNC DNF 53 46 DNF DNC 50 42 546.0 

58 HUN 46 DÖMÖTÖR Attila **.HUN DNC DNC 61 55 55 DNC DNC DNC 55 37 547.0 

59 GBR 17 DOUGLAS Graham **.HUN DNC DNC 60 51 50 UFD DNF DNC 59 49 553.0 

60 HUN 76 JUHASZ Gyorgy **.HUN DNC DNC 58 54 54 DNC DNC DNC 51 54 555.0 

61 AUS 14 CHAMPTALOUP David **.AUS DNC DNC 51 52 DNC DNC DNC DNC 47 52 557.0 

62 HUN 10 GAAL Peter **.HUN DNC DNC DNC 58 57 DNC DNC DNC 57 43 570.0 

63 HUN 118 NEDBALEK-SZANTO Csaba **.HUN DNC DNC 63 DNC DNC 48 DNF DNC 58 50 574.0 

64 HUN 150 ZOLTAN Csanyi **.HUN DNC DNC 48 UFD UFD DNC DNC DNC 53 BFD 598.0 

65 ARG 73 LOPEZ SAAVEDRA Hernan **.ARG DNC DNC 62 56 58 DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 602.0 

66 HUN 140 MESZAROS Gabor **.HUN DNC DNC 59 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 53 609.0 

67 HUN 91 SZIGETHI Bela **.HUN DNC DNC 46 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 614.0 

68 POR 58 SILVA Henrique **.POR DNC DNC 55 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 623.0 

69 USA 32 HEIMLER Charles **.USA DNC DNC 56 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 624.0 

70 HUN 64 SZÜCS Balazs **.HUN DNC DNC BFD DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF 639.0 
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